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LD LLS LRS

SD SLS SRS

CHECKLIST
SAFETY MATS
Mail to info@aet.fr or fax +33 (0)559 064 463

Company :  ___________________________________ City :  ______________________________________

E-mail :       ____________________________________ Telephone :  ________________________________

Name :      _________________________________    Position :   ________________________________

REFERENCE CKP ARMOR DPM

PIECES NUMBER

LENGTH in MM 
(2400 mm maxi)

WIDTH in MM 
(1200 mm maxi)

LEAD LENGTH 
(standard 2000 mm)

STANDARD LEAD LENGTH : 2000 MM
 NON STANDARD LEAD LENGTH : WITH A SURCHARGE

Your reference :

LEAD POSITION* 

XXX|XXXX|XXXX|XXX|XXXX
Safety mat ref | length| width|lead position |lead length

*Lead position 
for CKP, ARMOR
 and DPM mats

MYPRINT CKP option : specific design on CKP mat
Your mat customisation : logo, message, drawing, multizone pressures.

Shape and sizes of your customised mat : 

• Length : from 300 mm (minimum) to 1000 mm (maximum)
• Width : from 300 mm (minimum) to 1000 mm (maximum) 
• Always requires a black border all around the mat

OPTIONAL EXTRA : 

 AE13KIT, custom fitted kit for CKP mat
PRSU4 for CKP, ARMOR and DPM   
For CKP-ATEX : add interface and zener barrier for 
intrinsically safe in hazardous area (NBR material)

2 wires with 2 leads 1 lead with 4 wires

Call us to know more.


	Texte3: 
	Texte4: 
	Texte5: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	12: 
	16: 
	15: 
	8: 
	7: 
	9: 
	11: 
	13: 
	14: 
	17: 
	19: 
	18: 
	21: 
	20: 
	22: 


